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THE REGION

TASTING NOTES

Wine of deep garnet opaque color.
Touriga Nacional grape has a very

important role in this blend, standing out
floral notes with an elegant presence of
fruit. A Douro wine of silky tannins and

strong personality, with a long-lasting
finish.

It was in Douro river´s valley scarps that one of the world oldest Denomination
of Origin was born, marked and legislated in 1756 for direct influence of the
Marquis of Pombal. These scarps, decorated with vines singularly disposed in
terraces and platforms, confer to the region a unique landscape, classified
Worldwide Heritage in 2001 by UNESCO. Although particularly difficult to work,
these soils are excellent for the longevity of the vines, and they contribute
immensely to the concentration of wine.

WINEMAKING & AGEING

Fermented in stainless steel vats and
aged in wood.

GRAPE VARIETIES

40% Touriga Nacional, 30% Tinta
Roriz and 30% Touriga Franca.

ANALYTICAL DETAILS
Alcohol Content
Total Acidity
pH

14,5%

5,5 (+/-1)

3,4 (+/-0,1)

LOGISTICS INFORMATION
Bottle Weight (Kg)
EAN
ITF
Bottles/Case
Bottles/Pallet
Case Weight (Kg)
Case CBM3
Cases/Layer
Layers
Cases/Pallet

1,35

5600965800155

15600965800152

6

510

8,29

15,9

17

5

85

WINEMAKER

Carlos Eduardo.


