370 LÉGUAS PREMIUM



2016

DOC DOURO RED WINE

GRAPE VARIETIES

40% Touriga Nacional, 30% Tinta Roriz and 30% Touriga Franca.

WINEMAKING & AGEING

Fermented in stainless steel vats and aged in wood.

WINEMAKER

Carlos Eduardo.

TASTING NOTES

Wine of deep garnet opaque color.
Touriga Nacional grape has a very important role in this blend, standing out floral notes with an elegant presence of fruit. A Douro wine of silky tannins and strong personality, with a long-lasting finish.

THE REGION

It was in Douro river's valley scarps that one of the world oldest Denomination of Origin was born, marked and legislated in 1756 for direct influence of the Marquis of Pombal. These scarps, decorated with vines singularly disposed in terraces and platforms, confer to the region a unique landscape, classified Worldwide Heritage in 2001 by UNESCO. Although particularly difficult to work, these soils are excellent for the longevity of the vines, and they contribute immensely to the concentration of wine.

ANALYTICAL DETAILS

Alcohol Content	14,5%
Total Acidity	5,5 (+/-1)
рН	3,4 (+/-0,1)

LOGISTICS INFORMATION

Bottle Weight (Kg)	1,35
EAN	5600965800155
ITF	15600965800152
Bottles/Case	6
Bottles/Pallet	510
Case Weight (Kg)	8,29
Case CBM3	15,9
Cases/Layer	17
Layers	5
Cases/Pallet	85

